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Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team Punti XC Teolo

  UN23  

1 ZAVAN MARTINO UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 35 35
2 BETTEO MARCO UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 30 30
3 PENZO CARLO UN 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 26 26
4 PICCIN ALESSANDRO MARLON UN 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI 23 23
5 ZANELLA MATTIA UN 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 21 21
6 IORIO MANUEL UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 20 20
7 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 19 19
8 ZARA ALBERTO UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 18 18
9 BONAFINI EDOARDO UN 08Z2703 BCL TEAM 17 17

10 NARDIN NICOLO' UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 16 16
11 IAGHER ALBERT UN 20A1214 FOL MTB RACING TEAM 15 15
12 CONCATO ANDREA UN 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 14 14
13 BIZ LEONARDO UN 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 13 13
14 GIRIBUOLA ALESSANDRO UN 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 12 12
15 SANCASSANI SIMONE UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11 11
16 GOBBO LORENZO UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 10 10
17 LAZZARI PIETRO UN 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 9 9

  Elite  

1 CAPOIA ALBERTO EL 08Z2703 BCL TEAM 35 35
2 SAVI NICOLA EL 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 30 30
3 PENZO GIULIO EL 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 26 26
4 LOVATO SAMUELE EL 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 23 23
5 SEGAT SIMONE EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 21 21
6 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO EL 03X3288 TEAM FINCATO XC VERONA 20 20
7 TOMIO MATTIAS EL 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 19 19
8 BUTTIGLIERO SAMUEL EL 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 18 18
9 BOLLETTIN GABRIELE EL 03U3389 STONES BIKE 17 17

  Juniores  

1 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO JU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 35 35
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2 ZAGO GIOVANNI JU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 30 30
3 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 26 26
4 PERUCH GIOVANNI JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 23 23
5 ASNICAR RICCARDO JU 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 21 21
6 BORTOLIN FRANCESCO JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 20 20
7 SIMONETTO MICHELE JU 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 19 19
8 PRIOR PIETRO JU 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 18 18
9 CAVASIN RICCARDO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 17 17

10 LOMBARDINO TOMMASO JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI 16 16
11 MANZONI DAMIANO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 15 15
12 DE POLO ANTONIO JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 14 14
13 FOFFANO MATTEO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 13 13
14 GARBIN MARCO JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 12 12
15 FLORIAN LEONARDO JU 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 11 11
16 PERUCH SAMUELE JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 10 10
17 BRANCALEONE DAVIDE JU 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 9 9
18 BARBIERI RICCARDO JMT 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 8 8
19 TESSARO COPPE NIKITA JU 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 7 7
20 GRENDENE NICOLA JU 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 6 6
21 DAL BOSCO MATTIA JU 03C3134 CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL 5 5
22 BOTTAN NICOLA JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 4 4
23 PASA MARCO JU 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 3 3
24 PANE MASSIMO JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 2 2
25 GAVA FILIPPO JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1 1

  Donne Open  

1 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI 35 35
2 MIOLA ASTRID DE 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 30 30
3 SANTIN GAIA DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI 26 26
4 CESTARI SOFIA DU 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 23 23
5 BENEDET GIULIA DU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 21 21

  Donne Junior  

1 RIZZI SABRINA DJ 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 35 35
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2 CANZIAN NICOLE DJ 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 30 30
3 POZZATO MARTINA DJ 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI 26 26
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1 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO

2 ZAVAN MARTINO UN 35
3 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO JU 35
5 RIZZI SABRINA DJ 35
7 BETTEO MARCO UN 30
8 ZAGO GIOVANNI JU 30

10 CANZIAN NICOLE DJ 30
27 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO UN 19

214 214

2 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM

6 SAVI NICOLA EL 30
23 BENEDET GIULIA DU 21
24 IORIO MANUEL UN 20
35 CAVASIN RICCARDO JU 17
36 NARDIN NICOLO' UN 16
39 MANZONI DAMIANO JU 15
43 FOFFANO MATTEO JU 13

132 132

3 - VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS

11 PENZO CARLO UN 26
12 PENZO GIULIO EL 26
16 LOVATO SAMUELE EL 23
20 ZANELLA MATTIA UN 21
30 BUTTIGLIERO SAMUEL EL 18
40 CONCATO ANDREA UN 14

128 128

4 - LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI

4 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 35
14 SANTIN GAIA DU 26
15 POZZATO MARTINA DJ 26
17 PICCIN ALESSANDRO MARLON UN 23
37 LOMBARDINO TOMMASO JU 16

126 126

5 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

18 PERUCH GIOVANNI JU 23
21 SEGAT SIMONE EL 21
41 DE POLO ANTONIO JU 14
49 PERUCH SAMUELE JU 10

Rg Nominativo CAT XC Teolo Punti

58 PANE MASSIMO JU 2
70 70

6 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

9 MIOLA ASTRID DE 30
26 BORTOLIN FRANCESCO JU 20
45 GARBIN MARCO JU 12

62 62

7 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

13 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO JU 26
28 TOMIO MATTIAS EL 19
48 GOBBO LORENZO UN 10

55 55

8 - BCL TEAM

1 CAPOIA ALBERTO EL 35
33 BONAFINI EDOARDO UN 17

52 52

9 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

31 ZARA ALBERTO UN 18
46 SANCASSANI SIMONE UN 11

29 29

10 - ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM

29 SIMONETTO MICHELE JU 19
53 TESSARO COPPE NIKITA JU 7
57 PASA MARCO JU 3

29 29

11 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

19 CESTARI SOFIA DU 23
23 23

12 - TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D.

22 ASNICAR RICCARDO JU 21
21 21

13 - ASD BIKE CLUB 2000

47 FLORIAN LEONARDO JU 11
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50 LAZZARI PIETRO UN 9
20 20

14 - TEAM FINCATO XC VERONA

25 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO EL 20
20 20

15 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

32 PRIOR PIETRO JU 18
18 18

16 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

42 BIZ LEONARDO UN 13
56 BOTTAN NICOLA JU 4
59 GAVA FILIPPO JU 1

18 18

17 - STONES BIKE

34 BOLLETTIN GABRIELE EL 17
17 17

18 - FOL MTB RACING TEAM

38 IAGHER ALBERT UN 15
15 15

19 - ASD SAN BORTOLO

44 GIRIBUOLA ALESSANDRO UN 12
12 12

20 - G.S. WINNERBIKE

51 BRANCALEONE DAVIDE JU 9
9 9

21 - A.S.D. RACING BIKE

52 BARBIERI RICCARDO JMT 8
8 8

22 - MALO TEAM BIKE

54 GRENDENE NICOLA JU 6
6 6

Rg Nominativo CAT XC Teolo Punti

23 - CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL 

55 DAL BOSCO MATTIA JU 5
5 5


